


Ne Name Material Spec. Qy No. Name Material Spec.
i fastcning nut MS 6 39 | switch
2 | upper blade Q35 Tl 1 40 | pull stant
protector
3 stee] bar Q235 T3 1 4] right handle FP
4 blade C.R. 65Mn T26 2 42 flat gaskcet 5
5 location tube ©8*15 7 43 sTew 8T4.2*16
6 | steel bar Q235 T2 i 44 | petrol engine 1E32FL
7 CTOSS SCTeW M3*16 1 45 crew ST5.5%25
8 biade cover PVC il 1 46 beit cover CR O8F T2
9 inner hex screw M5*20 7 47 front handle PP
(4] carpet for seal Industry use 1 48 exhaust pipe Q235 P 16%]
11 " steed Q235 T2 1 49 Inner-hex M5*12
scTew
12 gmboxmpport YL108 1 50 | joint Q235 T2
13 | inner hex screw M4*10 4 51 | gasket 5
i4 sea] gasket TO.5 1 a2 steel bar 454 T2
15 geasr box cover i 53
16 mner hex screw M5*16 14 54
17 | spring 65Mn @3 2 $5
18 | plastic base PP ] 56
19 lever 454 Ts 2 57
20 | bearing 6180522 | 2 53
2] big gear 40Cr 1 59
22 board 65Mn T0.5 2 &0
23 | small gear 40Cr I 61
24 | ring 65Mn 28 1 62
25 | bearing 600122 |4 63
26 | plastic ring POM ] 64
27 GFa33 SCFeEw M5*16 4 63
28 | spring mounting | POM 2 66
29 | spring 65Mn 2 67
30 left handle PP ! 68
3 swiitch POM 1 69
32 | ook POM I 0
33 | spring 65Mn @) 1 n
34 iocation spring 65Mn @1 1 T2
35 | locking clamp 1 73
36 | locking pin i 74
» scTew 8T4.2*9.5 75
k1] flat gasket 5 1 76

Hed_ge Trimmer Parts List




	FYXD601.tif
	FYXD602.tif

